76/98

Our File Ref; S100/252 DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH AND
CHILDREN
AN ROINN

10 July 1998 g AINTE AGUS LEARA,

Chief Executive Officer
Each Health Board

Revision of fees for; Maternity and Infant Care Scheme
Child Health Service
Development Paediatric Service

Locum in respect of former District
Medical Officers

Lectures to Nurses

[ am directed by the Minister for Health & Children to refer to fees paid to medical staff in
respect of the above services and to convey approval to the revised rates set out in the
attached schedule with effect from 1 July 1998.

Yours sincerely

.06\ oo

CarOIHJO'Neill
Personyel Management & Development

Hawkins House Dublin 2

Togem eoge = Falg Riha Shats 2




SCHEDULE ATTACHED TO CIRCULAR 76/98 DATED 1 JULY 1998

Maternity and Infant Care Scheme

Fees payable to registered medical Fee at 1/7/98

practitioners
IRE
92.58
39.14
22.89
19.10
16.33
15.25
12.52
7.60
3.20

Child Health Services Development

Paediatrics

3 hour session 36.01

2 hour session 27.02

1 hour session 18.04

Casual Locums for Former District
Medical Officers

Daily Rates

For first three days 39.51
For next 25 days 33.79
For each subsequent day 29.07
Fees for lectures to Nurses 16.54

(Circular S100/84 of 22 August 1975) 12.43




